Official results

RFICEI?I:Ig::7 CUP 2015

KAMANLD SUNU SPORTA SACENSIBAS

IFS5 WORLD CUR EVENT

Class Number Name Team Dl(s:::\ ): i StartTime Finish Time Time D'I’:a':::e D;:f:v:i:? Sp:::;ak;‘:/h) Place
BJMNORDIC 16 Imants Brahmanis LAT 3,85 13:41:00 13:50:29 0:09:29 0:00:00 0:00:00 24,36 1
BJMNORDIC 12 Andrejs Osipovs LAT 3,85 13:38:00 13:47:42 0:09:42 0:00:13 0:00:13 23,81 2
BJMNORDIC 11 Raitis Smits 1 LAT 3,85 13:37:00 13:47:51 0:10:51 0:01:22 0:01:09 21,9 3
BJMNORDIC 13 Janis Kaléjs LAT 3,85 13:39:00 13:50:35 0:11:35 0:02:06 0:00:44 19,94 4
BJM NORDIC 14 Vytenis Mazeik ur 3,85  13:40:00 DNS
BJMOPEN 1 Raimonds Kleinbergs LAT 3,85 13:30:00 13:37:51 0:07:51 0:00:00 0:00:00 29,43 1
BJMOPEN 38 Dmitrii Zhukov 1 RUS 3,85 13:42:00 13:50:36 0:08:36 0:00:45 0:00:45 26,86 2
BJMOPEN 7 Didzis Karlovskis LAT 3,85 13:34:00 13:42:49 0:08:49 0:00:58 0:00:13 26,20 3
BJMOPEN S PerLarsson 1 SWE 3,85 13:33:00 13:42:12 0:09:12 0:01:21 0:00:23 2511 4
BJMOPEN 3 Artis Kaprans LAT 3,85 13:32:00 DNS
BJMOPEN 18 Artdrs Kalnin$ LAT 3,85 13:42:00 DNS
BJMOPEN 100 Reinis Ozolin$ TR LAT 3,85  14:55:00 15:04:04 0:09:04 0:01:13 2548 TR
BJW NORDIC 28 Elena Zolutuhkina RUS 3,85 13:53:00 14:03:17 0:10:17 0:00:00 0:00:00 22,46 1
BJW NORDIC 9 Evgeniya Bogdanova 1 RUS 3,85 13:36:00 13:46:45 0:10:45 0:00:28 0:00:28 21,49 2
BJW NORDIC 29 Liene Leonova LAT 3,85 13:54:00 14:05:30 0:11:30 0:01:13 0:00:45 20,09 3
BJW NORDIC 27 Iveta Glaudane LAT 3,85 13:52:00 14:03:55 0:11:55 0:01:38 0:00:25 19,38 4
BJW NORDIC 25 Laine Leonova LAT 3,85 13:50:00 DNF
BJW NORDIC 26 Gerda Mazeikien ur 3,85 13:51:00 DNS
BJW NORDIC 47 Evgenia Bogd: TR RUS 3,85  14:25:00 14:34:25 0:09:25 2453 TR
BJW OPEN 23 Svetlana Muravskaja RUS 3,85 13:48:00 13:55:48 0:07:48 0:00:00 29,62 1
BJW OPEN 2 Ginta Elizabeth Kleinberga LAT 3,85 13:31:00 13:39:18 0:08:18 0:00:30 27,83 2
BJW OPEN 8 Sarmite Linde 1 AT 3,85 13:35:00 13:44:20 0:09:20 0:01:02 24,75 3
BJW OPEN 22 AnitaReine LAT 3,85 13:47:00 13:56:33 0:09:33 0:00:13 24,19 4
BJW OPEN 21 Inglina Bravere LAT 3,85 13:46:00 13:56:22 0:10:22 0:00:49 22,28 5
BJW OPEN 19 Telma Kristiana Gaule LAT 3,85 13:45:00 13:56:31 0:11:31 0:01:09 20,06 6
BJW OPEN 24 Tatjana Krainikova LAT 3,85 13:49:00 14:02:31 0:13:31 0:02:00 17,00 7
BJW OPEN 48 Svetlana Muravskaja TR RUS 3,85  14:26:00 14:36:05 0:10:05 2291 1R
ca 184 Emils Biernis LAT 0,45 15:41:30 15:42:46 0:01:16 0:00:00 21,32 1
ca 187 Veronika Gasanova RUS 0,45 15:43:00 15:44:35 0:01:35 0:00:19 17,05 2
ca 190 Nika Muravskaya AT 0,45 15:44:30 15:46:06 0:01:36 0:00:01 16,87 3
ca 183 Mikelis Karlis Kristons LAT 0,45 15:41:00 15:42:37 0:01:37 0:00:01 16,70 a4
ca 192 Kerola Ozola LAT 0,45 15:45:30 15:47:09 0:01:39 0:00:02 16,36 5
ca 179 Marie Veling EST 0,45 15:49:00 15:50:46 0:01:46 0:00:07 15,28 6
ca 180 Sara Misela Ozola LAT 0,45 15:40:00 15:41:56 0:01:56 0:00:10 13,97 7
ca 191 Kirke Kadarik EST 0,45 15:45:00 15:46:57 0:01:57 0:00:01 13,85 8
ca 188 Loreta Mileiko LAT 0,45 15:43:30 15:45:28 0:01:58 0:00:01 13,73 9
ca 185 Janaar Allese EST 0,45 15:42:00 15:44:16 0:02:16 0:00:18 1191 10
ca 178 Kristers Daniels Smits LAT 0,45 15:48:30 15:50:47 0:02:17 0:00:01 11,82 11
ca 186 Keisija Liepina LAT 0,45 15:42:30 15:44:50 0:02:20 0:00:03 11,57 12
ca 189 Reimo Laks EST 0,45 15:44:00 15:46:29 0:02:29 0:00:09 1087 13
cg 177 Anna Beune LAT 0,45  15:30:30 DNS
CCK 176 Hanna-Liisa Sarik EST 0,45 15:48:00 15:49:48 0:01:48 0:00:00 15,00 1
CCK 182 Kaira Karolin Kann LAT 0,45 15:40:30 15:42:25 0:01:55 0:00:07 14,09 2
CCK 194 Ulrich Lukk EST 0,45 15:46:30 15:48:30 0:02:00 0:00:05 13,50 8
CCK 197 Marko Ozols LAT 0,45 15:49:30 15:51:32 0:02:02 0:00:02 13,28 4
CCK 193 Martin$ Patriks Smits LAT 0,45 15:46:00 15:48:11 0:02:11 0:00:09 12,37 S
CCK 196 Henrik Kuus EST 0,45 15:47:30 15:49:59 0:02:29 0:00:18 10,87 6
CCK 101 Liva 0,45 15:53:00 15:55:30 0:02:30 0:00:01 10,80 7
CCK 103 Ernests 0,45 15:54:00 15:56:39 0:02:39 0:00:09 10,19 8
CCK 102 Amanda 0,45 15:53:30 15:56:34 0:03:04 0:00:25 8,80 9
CCK 195 Kait Kristjan Kann EST 0,45 15:39:00 DNS
M 50 Juris Zilvers LAT 3,85 14:30:00 14:41:07 0:11:07 0:00:00 20,78 1
ccm 51 Aleksandr Vassiljev EST 3,85 14:30:30 14:43:28 0:12:58 0:01:51 17,81 2
cc™m 59 Per Larsson 2 SWE 3,85 14:34:00 14:48:13 0:14:13 0:01:15 16,25 3
ccm 56 Tarvo Siim EST 3,85 14:33:00 14:47:27 0:14:27 0:00:14 15,9 a4
ccm 55 Aleksis Merga LAT 3,85 14:32:30 14:47:12 0:14:42 0:00:15 15,71 5
ccm 54 Aigar Kuus EST 3,85 14:32:00 14:47:29 0:15:29 0:00:47 14,92 6
ccm 58 Roomet Puna EST 3,85 14:33:30 14:50:29 0:16:59 0:01:30 13,60 7
ccm 52 Anton Mays RUS 3,85 14:31:00 DNS
ccm 53 Julius Tomasevicus ur 3,85 14:31:30 DNS
cCM 60 Dmitrii Zhukov - TR RUS 3,85 14:34:30 14:47:43 0:13:13 17,48 TR
ccw 69 Evija Reine LAT 3,85 14:39:30 14:54:25 0:14:55 0:00:00 15,49 1
ccwW 74 Jekaterina Plaksina LAT 3,85 14:42:00 14:57:32 0:15:32 0:00:37 14,87 2
ccw 65 Gunda Sabanova LAT 3,85 14:37:30 14:53:03 0:15:33 0:00:01 14,86 3
ccw 73 Ulvi Lukk 2 EST 3,85 14:41:30 14:57:37 0:16:07 0:00:34 14,33 4
CcCW 63 Sintija Narovska LAT 3,85 14:36:30 14:53:08 0:16:38 0:00:31 13,89 5
ccw 66 Tatjana Zitskuvene LAT 3,85 14:38:00 14:55:44 0:17:44 0:01:06 13,03 6
ccW 67 Agnese Driksne LAT 3,85 14:38:29 14:57:33 0:19:04 0:01:20 12,12 7
ccw 70 Alina Sadovska LAT 3,85  14:40:00 14:59:38 0:19:38 0:00:34 1,77 8
ccw 72 Liane Lubi EST 3,85 14:41:00 15:01:12 0:20:12 0:00:34 11,44 9
ccwW 75 Yulia Sagdetdinova 2 RUS 3,85 14:42:29 15:02:54 0:20:25 0:00:13 11,31 10
ccw 68 Aire Harmask EST 3,85 14:39:00 14:59:35 0:20:35 0:00:10 1,2 1
ccwW 71 Irina Sagdetdinova RUS 3,85 14:40:28 15:06:56 0:26:28 0:05:53 873 12
ccw 62 Astrid Roigas EST 3,85 14:36:00 DNS
ccwW 64 Viktorija Tomaseviciene ur 3,85  14:37:00 DNS
DR4 33 Eduards Grobin3 LAT 3,85 14:01:00 14:10:17 0:09:17 0:00:00 0:00:00 24,83 1
DR4 31 Martin3 Kristons 1 LAT 3,85 13:59:00 14:09:07 0:10:07 0:00:50 0:00:50 22,83 2
DR4 37 Raitis Smits 2 LAT 3,85 14:22:00 14:32:18 0:10:18 0:01:01 0:00:11 22,43 3
DR4 36 Denis Suhkotik RUS 3,85 14:07:00 14:19:52 0:12:52 0:03:35 0:02:34 17,95 4
DR4 34 Cezarijus Boim ur 3,85 14:03:00 14:18:58 0:15:58 0:06:41 0:03:06 14,47 S
DR4 35 leva Balode LAT 3,85  14:05:00 DNS
SC2 NORDIC 44 Mariin Kaljula EST 3,85 14:19:00 14:30:48 0:11:48 0:00:00 19,58 1
SC2 NORDIC 41 Maret Pajus EST 3,85 14:16:00 14:27:54 0:11:54 0:00:06 19,41 2
SC2 NORDIC 39 Ulvi Lukk 1 EST 3,85 14:14:00 14:26:00 0:12:00 0:00:06 19,25 3
SC2 NORDIC 40 YuliaSagdetinova 1 RUS 3,85 14:15.00 14:27:29 0:12:29 0:00:29 18,50 4
SC2NORDIC 45 Helle Kaljula EST 3,85  14:20:00 14:32:43 0:12:43 0:00:14 18,17 5
SC2 NORDIC 43 Diana Erikson EST 3,85 14:18:00 14:30:56 0:12:56 0:00:13 17,86 6
SC2 NORDIC 42 Erik Kadarik EST 3,85  14:17:00 14:30:54 0:13:54 0:00:58 16,62 7
SC2 OPEN 30 Alens 2vilna LAT 3,85 13:55:00 14:04:20 0:09:20 0:00:00 24,75 1
SC2 OPEN 49 Martins Kristons 2 LAT 3,85 14:27:00 14:37:40 0:10:40 0:01:20 21,66 2
SC2 OPEN 46 Sarmite Linde 2 LAT 3,85  14:21:00 14:33:24 0:12:24 0:01:44 18,63 3
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